RENEWAL PARTS
MEDIUM VOLTAGE
SOLID STATE STARTER
New Release Form 160.00-RP5 (706)
MEDIUM VOLTAGE 4160V & 2300V, 60Hz & 3300V, 50Hz
SOLID STATE STARTERS for YK and YT CHILLER APPLICATIONS
LD11477
CURRENT-GUARD     STARTER®

FORM 160.00-RP5 (706)
3JOHNSON CONTROLS
UNIT MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
MVSSS __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ - __ __{ { {
MAXIMUM STARTING CURRENT
0853=853 AMPS
1708=1708 AMPS
R=RETROFIT
T = YT OIL PUMP SUPPLY
K = YK OIL PUMP  SUPPLY
X = NO OIL PUMP SUPPLY
VOLTAGE CODE
80 = 2300V/60HZ
92 = 3300V/50HZ
84 = 4160V/60HZ
MAXIMUM JOB
FLA CURRENT
042 = 42 AMPS
050 = 50 AMPS
065 = 65 AMPS
095 = 95 AMPS
105 = 105 AMPS
140 = 140 AMPS
190 = 190 AMPS
280 = 280 AMPS
310 = 310 AMPS
360 = 360 AMPS
550 = 550 AMPS
36" CABINET
UNIT MODEL REFERENCE CHART
MODEL # MAX.
FLA
MAX.
LRA
45%
LRA
CT
1, 2, 3
FU
1, 2, 3
POWER STACK ASSEMBLY P/N
2300 VAC 3300 VAC 4160 VAC
MVSSS0853R_042-V 42 1896 853 864:1 3R 031-02578-000 031-02578-000 031-02580-000
MVSSS0853R_050-V 50 1896 853 864:1 4R 031-02578-000 031-02578-000 031-02580-000
MVSSS0853R_065-V 65 1896 853 864:1 6R 031-02578-000 031-02578-000 031-02580-000
MVSSS0853R_095-V 95 1896 853 864:1 9R 031-02578-000 031-02578-000 031-02580-000
MVSSS0853R_105-V 105 1896 853 864:1 9R 031-02578-000 031-02578-000 031-02580-000
MVSSS0853R_140-V 140 1896 853 864:1 12R 031-02578-000 031-02578-000 031-02580-000
MVSSS0853R_190-V 190 1896 853 864:1 12R 031-02578-000 031-02578-000 031-02580-000
MVSSS0853R_280-V 280 1896 853 2640:1 18R 031-02581-000 031-02581-000 031-02583-000
MVSSS0853R_310-V 310 1896 853 2640:1 24R 031-02581-000 031-02581-000 031-02583-000
MVSSS0853R_360-V 360 1896 853 2640:1 24R 031-02581-000 031-02581-000 031-02583-000
MVSSS1708R_360-V 360 3796 1708 2640:1 24R 031-02581-000 031-02581-000 031-02583-000
72" CABINET
UNIT MODEL REFERENCE CHART
MODEL # MAX.
FLA
MAX.
LRA
45%
LRA
CT
1, 2, 3
FU
1, 2, 3
POWER STACK ASSEMBLY P/N
2300 VAC 3300 VAC 4160 VAC
MVSSS1708R_550-V 550 3796 1708 2640:1 38R 031-02581-000 031-02581-000 031-02583-000
0  8  5  3  R  T  0  4  2    8  0
JOHNSON CONTROLS4
FORM 160.00-RP5 (706)
LIST OF TABLES
 TABLE 1  – EXTERIOR COMPONENTS ....................................................................................5